Despedida de Solteiro Pedro Pedrosa

Despedida Solteiro

Euroindy 0,910 Km

Treinos 08-05-2010 08:50 . . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:01.922 +3.806 9:44:58.232 6 1:04.366 +0.436 9:46:22.468
(13) Ricardo Fernandes 7 1:00.478 +2.362 9:45:58.710 7 1:03.930 - 9:47:26.398
1 1:10.145 +14.461 9:39:38.440 8 1:01.841 +3.725 9:47:00.551 8 1:04.474 +0.544 9:48:30.872
2 1:00.488 +4.804 9:40:38.928 9 1:00.025 +1.909 9:48:00.576
3 1:11.260 +15.576 9:41:50.188 10 58.116 - 9:48:58.692 (1) Nuno Abreu
4 1:03.136 +7.452 9:42:53.324 1 1:30.471 +23.565 9:39:55.850
5 56.588 +0.904 9:43:49.912 (6) Marco Soares 2 1:20.491 +13.585 9:41:16.341
6 57.630 +1.946 9:44:47.542 1 1:14.475 +15.620 9:40:34.878 3 1:13.426 +6.520 9:42:29.767
7 55.684 - 9:45:43.226 2 1:14.482 +15.627 9:41:49.360 4 1:09.610 +2.704 9:43:39.377
8 1:02.189 +6.505 9:46:45.415 3 1:07.920 +9.065 9:42:57.280 5 1:08.095 +1.189 9:44:47.472
9 57.315 +1.631 9:47:42.730 4 1:01.886 +3.031 9:43:59.166 6 1:10.541 +3.635 9:45:58.013
10 55.910 +0.226 9:48:38.640 5 1:02.386 +3.531 9:45:01.552 7 1:09.999 +3.093 9:47:08.012
6 1:03.694 +4.839 9:46:05.246 8 1:06.906 - 9:48:14.918
(17) Andre Pedrosa 7 1:01.647 +2.792 9:47:06.893
1 1:16.080 +19.909 9:39:27.833 8 59.981 +1.126 9:48:06.874 (12) Ricardo Moniz
2 1:07.476 +11.305 9:40:35.309 9 58.855 - 9:49:05.729 1 1:32.882 +23.495 9:40:34.368
3 1:05.928 +9.757 9:41:41.237 2 1:13.356 +3.969 9:41:47.724
4 1:02.782 +6.611 9:42:44.019 (2) Eduardo Cadima 3 1:12.580 +3.193 9:43:00.304
5 1:02.472 +6.301 9:43:46.491 1 1:21.843 +20.703 9:40:34.990 4 1:13.233 +3.846 9:44:13.537
6 1:01.933 +5.762 9:44:48.424 2 1:12.883 +11.743 9:41:47.873 5 1:09.558 +0.171 9:45:23.095
7 59.211 +3.040 9:45:47.635 3 1:06.206 +5.066 9:42:54.079 6 1:10.607 +1.220 9:46:33.702
8 59.143 +2.972 9:46:46.778 4 1:04.263 +3.123 9:43:58.342 7 1:10.279 +0.892 9:47:43.981
9 57.399 +1.228 9:47:44.177 5 1:03.016 +1.876 9:45:01.358 8 ’w - 9:48:53.368
10~ 56171 | . 9:48:40.348 6 1:03.941 +2.801 9:46:05.299
7 1:03.257 +2.117 9:47:08.556
(8) Paulo Fernandes 8 1:01.978 +0.838 9:48:10.534
1 1:04.319 +7.615 9:39:41.515 9 1:01.140 - 9:49:11.674
1:02.683 +5.979 9:40:44.198
3 1:04.848 +8.144 9:41:49.046 (4) Joel Valente
4 1:01.224 +4.520 9:42:50.270 1 1:17.733 +16.260 9:39:59.304
5 57.296 +0.592 9:43:47.566 2 1:17.241 +15.768 9:41:16.545
6 1:00.252 +3.548 9:44:47.818 3 1:09.496 +8.023 9:42:26.041
7 56.704 - 9:45:44.522 4 1:07.412 +5.939 9:43:33.453
8 58.775 +2.071 9:46:43.297 5 1:04.876 +3.403 9:44:38.329
9 56.783 +0.079 9:47:40.080 6 1:04.447 +2.974 9:45:42.776
10 57.476 +0.772 9:48:37.556 7 1:06.261 +4.788 9:46:49.037
8 1:03.356 +1.883 9:47:52.393
(5) Jonas Andrade 9 1:01.473 - 9:48:53.866
1 1:10.969 +14.224 9:39:41.307
2 1:05.904 +9.159 9:40:47.211 (7) Nuno Martins
3 1:04.070 +7.325 9:41:51.281 1 1:16.798 +14.586 9:40:35.889
4 1:04.540 +7.795 9:42:55.821 2 1:23.947 +21.735 9:41:59.836
5 1:00.811 +4.066 9:43:56.632 3 1:08.752 +6.540 9:43:08.588
6 56.820 +0.075 9:44:53.452 4 1:06.954 +4.742 9:44:15.542
7 56.854 +0.109 9:45:50.306 5 1:06.817 +4.605 9:45:22.359
8 56.893 +0.148 9:46:47.199 6 1:02.212 - 9:46:24.571
9 56.869 +0.124 9:47:44.068 7 1:11.419 +9.207 9:47:35.990
10~ 56.745 | . 9:48:40.813 8 1:03.149 +0.937 9:48:39.139
(9) Pedro Pedrosa (10) Paulo Ribeiro
1 1:07.621 +9.657 9:40:30.356 1 1:12.317 +9.838 9:39:45.700
2 1:00.167 +2.203 9:41:30.523 2 1:10.553 +8.074 9:40:56.253
3 58.993 +1.029 9:42:29.516 3 1:08.928 +6.449 9:42:05.181
4 59.471 +1.507 9:43:28.987 4 1:05.890 +3.411 9:43:11.071
5 58.480 +0.516 9:44:27.467 5 1:05.169 +2.690 9:44:16.240
6 57.964 | . 9:45:25.431 6 1:07.188 +4.709 9:45:23.428
7 1:01.338 +3.374 9:46:26.769 7 1:03.504 +1.025 9:46:26.932
8 58.233 +0.269 9:47:25.002 8 1:03.537 +1.058 9:47:30.469
9 58.392 +0.428 9:48:23.394 9 1:02.479 - 9:48:32.948
(11) Pedro Simoes (16) Rui Pedrosa
1 1:20.917 +22.801 9:39:31.073 1 1:33.021 +29.091 9:40:23.955
2 1:09.382 +11.266 9:40:40.455 2 1:19.275 +15.345 9:41:43.230
3 1:08.181 +10.065 9:41:48.636 3 1:13.797 +9.867 9:42:57.027
4 1:04.403 +6.287 9:42:53.039 4 1:12.960 +9.030 9:44:09.987
5 1:03.271 +5.155 9:43:56.310 5 1:08.115 +4.185 9:45:18.102
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